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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

LABOR READY NORTHEAST, INC.

c/o Robert M. Reibstein, Esquire :

705 Montgomery Avenue : NO. 05-456-CD
Narberth, PA 19072 :

VS.

RICHARD BLOSE and CONCRETE RES’JRFACING
& STAINING INC.

228 First Street

Dubois, PA 15801

PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION - MONEY JUDGMENTS

TO THE PROTHONOTARY:
ISSUE WRIT OF EXECUTION IN THE ABOVE MATTER.

) Directed to the Sheriff of Clearfield County, PA;

) against: RICHARD BLOSE and CONCRETE RESURFACING & STAINING
INC. Defendants
3) and against , Garnishee(s);

O] and index this writ
(a) against

Defendant(s) and

(b) against

Garnishee(s),

as a lis pendens against the real property of the defendant(s) in the name of the Garnishee(s).
Specifically describe property per attached property description:

(5)  Amountdue: $3830.00 W

Interest from: ROBERT M. REIBSTEIN, ESQUIRE
3/30/05 $ 705 Montgomery Avenue
TOTAL: $ Narberth, PA 19072
(610) 664-1999
Prothonotary costs 0-00 Attorney I. D. No. 20456

FlLEDg‘cpcwm,ﬁS
TS p g 200

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts




WRIT OF EXECUTION and/or ATTACHMENT
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD
CIVIL ACTION - LAW (} )

Labor Ready Northeast, Inc.

Vs. NO.: 2005-00456-CD e

Richard Blose and
Concrete Resurfacing & Staining, Inc.

TO THE SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY:

To satisfy the debt, interest and costs due LABOR READY NORTHEAST, INC., Plaintiff(s) from RICHARD
BLOSE and CONCRETE RESURFACING & STAINING, INC., Defendant(s):

(1) Youare directed to levy upon the property of the defendant(s) and to sell interest(s) therein:
Personal Property

(2) You are also directed to attach the property of the defendant(s) not levied upon in the possession of:

Garnishee(s) as follows:

and to notify the garnishee(s) that: (a) an attachment has been issued; (b) the garnishee(s) 1s/are enjoined from paxing
any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s) and from delivering any property of the defendant(s) or otherwise
disposing thereof;

(3) If property of the defendant(s) not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the possession of anyone other
than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him/her that he/she has been added as a garnishee and is enjoined as
above stated.

AMOUNT DUE: $3,830.00 PAID: $40.00
INTEREST from 3/30/05 SHERIFF: §
PROTH. COSTS: § OTHER COSTS: §

ATTY’S COMM: §
DATE: 04/18/2005

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary/Clerk Civil Division

Received this writ this day
of AD. Requesting Party: Robert M. Reibstein, Esq.
At AM./PM. 705 Montgomery Ave.

Narberth, PA 19072
(610) 664-1999

Sheriff




i ROBERT M. REIBSTEIN, ESQUIRE
] 705 Monigomery Avenue

| Narberth, PA 19072

(610) 664-1959

A'torney I.D. No. 20456

_ c/o Robert M. Reibstein, Esquire
. 705 Montgcmery Avenue
! Narderth, PA 19072

|
|
i VS.
|

5 RICHARD BLOSE and CONCRETE
+ RESURFACING & STAINING INC.
¢ 228 First Stree:

i Dubois, PA 15801

1
i
s
i

. LABOR READY NORTHEAST, INC.

: IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
: CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNA.

NO. D5-US(sCD

:ATTORNEY 1.D. NO. 20456

- CIVIL ACTION

! PRAECTPE TO TRANSFER JUDGMENT

‘ TO THE PROTECGNOTARY:

!

l
:
é
! court costs.
{

{
Al

Flease kindly enter judgment upor. the District Court 46-3-01 judgment in favor of

Plaintiff and agair.ct the Defendants in the above captioned case in the amount of $3830.00 plus

ROBERT M. REIBSTEIN
Attorney for Plaintiff

3 2
w307l S

Williar A, Skaw

Prothonotary/Zlerk of Couas
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- COMMONWEALTH OF'PE/NNS’YLVVANIA . \
I A LaE TENNS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT

Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: CIVIL CAN%AEEand ADDRESS
46-3-01 [LABOR READY NORTHEAST INC. 1
DJ Name: Hon, 705 MONTGOMERY AVE
PATRICK N. FORD C/0 ROBERT REIBSTEIN
Address: 309 MAPLE AVENUE (NARBERTH, PA 19072 N
PO BOX 452 VS.
DUBOIS, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Tetephone: (814) 371-5321 15801 'BLOSE, RICHARD, ET AL. 1

228 FIRST STREET
DUBOIS, PA 15801

PATRICK N. FORD L
309 MAPLE AVENUE Docket No.: CV-0000709-04
PO BOX 452 Date Filed: 12/14/04

DUBOIS, PA 15801

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment: —DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) _L,ABOR READY NORTHEAST INC
{x] Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ CONCRETR RESTRFACTNG & STATNING NG

in the amount of $ 3,926.00 on: (Date of Judgment) 1/17/05
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.3,830.00
Judgment Costs $____96.00
. . . s Interest on Judgment $_ _ .CO
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_3,926.00
D Amount of Judgment Subject to
- Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $ Post Judgment Credits $
] Portion of Judgment for physical Post Judgment Costs -
damages arising out of residential : sEFEsSEsss=s
lease § Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE

A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,
OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

HARS Date W ﬂ ‘ Qﬂj’ 6\\' & , District Justice
t certify that this is a true and ect copy of the record of the prpceedings containing the judgment.

S Date 2o V. 4 , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL
AOPC 315-0%

DATE PRINTED: 1/17/05 8:21:52 AM
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*  COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

IPT
COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD NOTICE OFCJIvIDLGCI\gESI\IET/T RANSCR
Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-01 [LABOR READY NORTHEAST INC. 1
0J Name: Hon. 705 MONTGOMERY AVE
PATRICK N. FORD C/0O ROBERT REIBSTEIN
Address: 309 MAPLE AVENUE [NARBERTH, PA 19072 N
PO BOX 452 VS.
DUBOIS, PA DEFENDANT: . NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814) 371-5321 15801 'BLOSE, RICHARD, ET AL. 1

228 FIRST STREET
DUBOIS, PA 15801

PATRICK N. FORD -
309 MAPLE AVENUE Docket No.: CV-0000709-04
PO BOX 452 Date Filed: 12/14/04

DUBOIS, PA 15801

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
— Judgment: —DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF

EI Judgment was entered for: {Name) —LABOR_READY NORTHEAST INC

E Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ BI,0SE, RICHARD

in the amount of § 3,926.00 on: (Date of Judgment) 1/17/05
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.3,830.00
Judgment Costs $___96.00
. . . L Interest on Judgment $—__ .00
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_3.,926.00
L—_l Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $ Post Judgment Credits $
] Portion of Judgment for physical Post Judgment Costs b
damages arising out of residential S==s=mssssss
lease $ Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
—_— MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEFT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE

A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,
OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

/"I“ "OS— Date DM /7 gﬁep’ (ﬁ’{ , District Justice

| certify that this is a true and'ﬁect copy of the record of the rings containing the judgment.

3’/8“0( Date /\ NV , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

ACPCS1S0S  DATE PRINTED:  1/17/05  8:21:37 amM



. a 4
b Y -

' COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

. CIVIL COMPLAINT
COUNTY OF: ~ CLEARFIELD :
Mag.DistNo.  46-3-01] PLAINTIFF: . NAME and ADDRESS 1
- "LABOR READY NORTHEAST INC.
DiName: o PATRICK N. FORD c/o Robert M. Reibstein, Esquire
nddess: £+ O. BOX 452 705 Montgomery Avenue
DUBOIS, PA 5.4 (Narberth, PA 19072 Vs -
DEFENDANT: NAME and /;DDRESS
Teiephone: (814) 371-5321 15801 'RICHARD BLOSE and CONCRETE RESURFACING |
& STAINING, INC.
228 First Street

Ll_)ubois, PA 15801

Docket-No.: Cy/-10™-C\

Date Filed:  13-W\-OMN
AMOUNT DATE PAID
FunGcosts 5 L 6 BEYICHE
POSTAGE $ I
| SERVICE COSTS $ [/
CONSTABLEED. § - [/
TOTAL $_96.00 /1
TO THE DEFENDANT: The above named plaintiff(s) asks judgment against you for $ 3830.00 _together with
costs upon the following claim (Civil fines must include citation of the statute or ordinance
violated): Plaintiff received a Credit Application from Defendant, Richard Blose,

dated 8/25/03 agreeing to pay Plaintiff for temporary labor supplied Defendants. In reliance thereupon, Plaintiff
provided temporary employees for Defendants on invoicing dated between 8/29/03 and 9/19/03 wherein there
remains a principal sum and owing Plaintiff in the sum of $3218.05. As per the terms of the written agreement
between the parties, Plaintiff is entitled to finance charges at 1 4% per month on the unpaid balances from 30
days after invoicing in the sum of $611.95. WHEREFORE, Plaintiff demands judgment against the Defendants
in the sum of $3830.00 plus interest from the date of the filing of this complaint and record costs.

|, ROBERT M. REIBSTEIN, ESQUIRE verify that the facts set forth in this complaint are frue and
correct to the best of my knowledge, information, and belief. This statement is made subject to thg penalties of
Section 4904 of the Crimes Code (I8 PA. C.S. § 4534) relaied to unsworn iaisiiication to authonjnes.

(bt o bl

gi nature of Plaintiff or Authorized Agent)
ATTO I\gIEY FOR PLAINTIFF

RS ROBERT M. REIBSTEIN, ESQUIRE Address: 705 MONTGOMERY AVENUE

Telephone: (610) 664-1999 NARBERTH, PA 19072

IF YOU INTEND TO ENTER A DEFENSE TO THIS COMPLAINT, YOU SHOULD SO NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY
AT THE ABOVE TELEPHONE NUMBER. YOU MUST APPEAR AT THE HEARING AND PRESENT YOUR DEFENSE.
UNLESS YOU DO, JUDGMENT MAY BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU BY DEFAULT.

It you have a claim against the plaintiff which is within district justice jurisdiction and which you intend
to assert at the hearing, you must file it on a complaint form at this office at least five days before

the date set for the hearing. If you are disabled and require assistance, please contact the
Magisterial District office at the address above, :

s - ﬁ_-‘;:"‘::'-
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(Rule of Civil Procedure No. 236)

LABOR READY NORTHEAST, INC.

c/o Robert M. Reibstein, Esquire
705 Montgomery Avenue
Narberth, PA 19072

VS.

RICHARD BLOSE and CONCRETE
RESURFACING & STAINING INC.
228 First Street

Dubois, PA 15801

.‘/;:;\\ T,
@( /i r;‘““‘ i

Nooe s s e A

: IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

: CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNA.

No. 1S 45l

- ATTO Y 1.D. NO. 20456

. CIVIL ACTIGN

Notice is given that a judgment in the above captioned matter has been entered agair:st

Defendants on Masch 3D

, 2005, in accordance with provision of Pa. R.C.P. 236.

PROTHONOTARY

If you have any questions concerning the above captioned case, please contact:

ROBERT M. REIBSTEIN, ESQUIRE
705 Morntgomery Avenue

Narberth, PA 19072

(610) 664-199%

Attorney 1.D. No. 20456
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, -

PENNSYLVANIA A
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT L
@/'}
Labor Ready Northeast, Inc.
Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2005-00456-CD
Real Debt: $3,830.00
Atty’s Comm: §
Vs. Costs: §
Int. From: $
Richard Blose Entry: $20.00
Concrete Resurfacing & Staining, Inc.
Defendant(s)

Instrument: DJ Judgment
Date of Entry: March 30, 2005

Expires: March 30, 2010

Certified from the record this 30th day of March, 2005.

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

ke e e o sk sk sk sk ok sk ok ok o ok ok sk sk Sk ok o ok sk ok ke s ok ok sk e ok sk sk ok sk sk sk ok sk ok ok ok ok sk ok sk sk ok ok ok ok ok e sk ok ok ok ok sk sk 3k K ok 3k sk ok ok sk ok dkok ok ok ok ok sk ko

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment,
Debt, Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney




= IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

r § DOCKET # 20128

NO:  05-456-CD
PLAINTIFF: LABOR READY NORTHEAST, INC.
VS.

DEFENDANT: RICHARD BLOSE AND CONCRETE RESURFACING & STAINING INC.

Execution PERSONAL PROPERTY

SHERIFF RETURN

DATE RECEIVED WRIT: 04/18/2005

LEVY TAKEN 05/23/2005 @ 2:45 PM
POSTED @ Q,VF [ = D
SALE HELD AT a8
JUN 2 32005
SOLD TO
Willam A S aw
SOLD FOR AMOUNT ~ PLUS COSTS Piothonotary/Clerk of Coyrs

WRIT RETURNED 06/22/2005

DATE DEED FILED NOT SOLD

DETAILS

05/23/2005 @ 2:45PM SERVED RICHARD BLOSE

SERVED RICHARD BLOSE, DEFENDANT, AT HIS PLACE OF EMPLOYMENT 228 FIRST STREET, DUBOIS,
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, BY HANDING TO RICHARD BLOSE

A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT OF EXECUTION, NOTICE OF SALE, AND COPY OF THE
LEVY AND BY MAKING KNOW TO HIM/ HER THE CONTENTS THEREOF.

05/23/2005 @ 2:45PM SERVED CONCRETE RESURFACING & STAINING , INC.

SERVED CONCRETE RESURFACING & STAINING, INC, AT 228 FIRST STREET, DUBOIS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA. BY HANDING TO RIHCARD BLOSE, OWNER/DEFENDANT,

A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT OF EXECUTION, NOTICE OF SALE, AND COPY OF THE
LEVY AND BY MAKING KNOW TO HIM / HER THE CONTENTS THEREOF.

@ SERVED

NOW MAY, 25, 2005 RECEIVED A FAX LETTER TO CEASE ALL PROCEEDINGS, A SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
HAD BEEN ARRANGED BETWEEN THE PLAINTIFF AND DEFENDANT.

@ SERVED
NOW, JUNE 22, 2005 RETURN WRIT AS NO SALE HELD. A SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT HAD BEEN ARRANGED.



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

DOCKET# 20128

NO: 05-456-CD
PLAINTIFF: LABOR READY NORTHEAST, INC.
VS.

DEFENDANT: RICHARD BLOSE AND CONCRETE RESURFACING & STAINING INC.

Execution PERSONAL PROPERTY
SHERIFF RETURN
[ e e e ]
SHERIFF HAWKINS $154.26
SURCHARGE $40.00 PAIDBY ATTORNEY

So Answers,
Gl \
Crneton 00 Celollol

Chester A. Hawkins
Sheriff




- WRIT OF EXECUTION and/or ATTACHMENT
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD
’ CIVIL ACTION - LAW

Labor Ready Northeast, Inc.

Vs. NO.: 2005-00456-CD

Richard Blose and
Concrete Resurfacing & Staining, Inc.

TO THE SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY:

To satisfy the debt, interest and costs due LABOR READY NORTHEAST, INC., Plaintiff(s) from RICHARD
BLOSE and CONCRETE RESURFACING & STAINING, INC., Defendant(s):

(1) You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant(s) and to sell interest(s) therein:
Personal Property

(2) You are also directed to attach the property of the defendant(s) not levied upon in the possession of:

Garnishee(s) as follows:

and to notify the garnishee(s) that: (2) an attachment has been issued; (b) the garnishee(s) is/are enjoined from paying
any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s) and from delivering any property of the defendant(s) or otherwise
disposing thereof;

(3) If property of the defendant(s) not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the possession of anyone other
than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him/her that he/she has been added as a garnishee and is enjoined as
above stated.

AMOUNT DUE: §3,830.00 PAID: $40.00
INTEREST from 3/30/05 SHERIFF: §
PROTH. COSTS: $ OTHER COSTS: §

ATTY’S COMM: §
DATE: 04/18/2005

an My

William A. Shaw

M Prothonotary/Clerk Civil Division
Received this writ this day
of o\ AD. 0% Requesting Party: Robert M. Reibstein, Esq.
At_.30 A.M.@ 705 Montgomery Ave.

Narberth, PA 19072

C Qoo G e Rann (610) 664-1999
Sheriff Sy, Crpedbrsa, R QMMM((_




PERSONAL PROPERTY SALE
. SCHEDULE OF DISTRIBUTION

NAME RICHARD BLOSE NO. 05-456-CD

NOW, June 22, 2005, by virtue of the Writ hereunto attached, after having given due and legal notice of time and place of sale by
handbills posted on the premises setting forth the date, time and place of sale, | exposed the within described real estate of
Richard Blose And Concrete Resurfacing & Staining Inc. to public venue or outcry at which time and place | sold the same to
he/she being the highest bidder, for the sum of $2,500.00 and made the following appropriations, viz:

SHERIFF COSTS: PLAINTIFF COSTS, DEBT AND INTEREST:
QEEWCE 9.00 DEBT-AMOUNT DUE 3,830.00
9.00 INTEREST @ % 0.00
MILEAGE 15.39 FROM TO
LEVY 20.00
LA(I)LSEng 15.39 PROTH SATISFACTION
HANDBILLS LATE CHARGES AND FEES
COST OF SUIT-TO BE ADDED
ggg&gg'o'“ 52-22 FORECLOSURE FEES
ATTomescousson
DISTRIBUTION REFUND OF SURCHARGE 40.00
ADVERTISING SATISFACTION FEE
ADD'L SERVICE 9.00 ESCROW DEFICIENCY
PROPERTY INSPECTIONS
ADD'L POSTING INTEREST
ADD'L MILEAGE MISCELLANEOUS
ADD'L LEVY
BID AMOUNT 2.500.00 TOTAL DEBT AND INTEREST $4,064.26
RETURNS/DEPUTIZE
COPIES 15.00 COSTS:
ADVERTISING 0.00
BILLING/PHONE/FAX TAXES - COLLECTOR
CONTINUED SALES TAXES - TAX CLAIM
MISCELLANEOUS DUE
TOTAL SHERIFF COSTS $154.26 LIEN SEARCH
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
SHERIFF COSTS 154.26
LEGAL JOURNAL COSTS 0.00
PROTHONOTARY 40.00
MORTGAGE SEARCH
MUNICIPAL LIEN
TOTAL COSTS ' $194.26
TOTAL COSTS $4,064.26

COMMISSION 2% ON THE FIRST $ 100,000 AND 1/2% ON ALL OVER THAT. DISTRIBUTION WILL BE MADE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE ABOVE SCHEDULE UNLESS EXCEPTIONS
ARE FILED WITH THIS OFFICE WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS FROM THIS DATE.

CHESTER A. HAWKINS, Sheriff



May 25 05 12:03p Robert M, Reibstein 610 667 1499

Rol)cwt M. Reil)steim MAILING ADDRESS
ATTORNEY AT LAW P. 0. BOX 827
Na.rl)ertll, Pa. 19072
ROBERT M. REIBSTEIN (610) 8664-1999
ADMITTED PA & NJ BARS FROM NJ (8686) a29-5262
OF COUNSEL STREET ADDRESS
LARRY S, EISMAN"® May 25 2005 705 MONTGOMERY AVENUE
?

HARRIET R. LITZ. ESQ.. CPA FAX (610) 667-1499

TAOMITIED IN PA ONLY

Sheriff of Clarion County
230 East Market Street
P.O. Box 549

Clearfield, PA 168330
Ph. 814-765-2641

Fx: 814-765-5915

RE: LABOR READY NORTHEAST, INC. VS. RICHARD ELOSE AND
CONCRETE RESURFACING & STAINING, INC.
COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY, NO. 05-456-CD

To the Shenff:

Previously, on or about April 26, 2005, my office requested the execution forwarded to your office by way
of cover letter addressed to the Prothonotary be stayed as a settlement agreement had been reached between
myself and Robert Shearer, Esquire. Obviously, those instructions never reached the proper deputy sheriff as
Mr. Shearer has advised my office that a levy was made on the Defendant’s personal property several days ago.

Please at this time cease all execution proceedings in this matter. I enclose again a copy of the settlement
agreement. After receiving Defendants payment due on May 31, 2005 and same clearing my escrow account,
I will against contact your office by sending you a copy of the letter sent to Mr. Shearer along with an Order
to Satisfy Judgment which he will be filing of record. At that time, I would expect you would send to my
office all unused sheriff costs deducting your poundage of the $2,500.00 received as the settlement.

If you have any questions, please feel free to call upon me.

Very truly yours, '
M%A\

Robert M. Reibstein

RMR/mc.1
Encl:
cc:  Robert Shearer, Esquire

05/25/05 wEBXiz: Jp4rRg3-2397

VOLLMER RULONG & KEATING, P.C. . |
Attorneys at Law ' A

Suite 1212, The Grant Building
330 Grant Street



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD

Entry of Satisfaction

Mag. Dist. No: ~ 46-3-02 Labor Ready Northeast, Inc.
MDJ Name: Honorable Richard A. Ireland
Address: 900 Leonard St Vvs.

N Clearfield, PA 16830
Richard Blose

Telephone: 814-765-5335

Docket No: 2005-00456
Case Filed: 03-30-2005
Please be advised that the judgment entered against; Richarc Blose has been paid in full, settled, or

otherwise complied with and is hereby satisfied.

04/15/2015 )Z(ﬁ()/u,q w&lﬁ(&

Date Sig-ature of Judgment Creditor ~ COWALECTIO o
SUPERVISOR

Any party may content that satisfaction should not have been entered in this matter by filing a petition to strike entry of satisfaction with
the prothonotary/clerk of court of common pleas, civil division.

Date Magistenal District Judge

FILED
MGCa .Gl

APR 20 2015
S (L( Cepetetr /Z.e{urﬂa‘/tj

BRIAN K. SPENCER \
PROTHONOTARY & CLERK OF CouRTe ¥ 5‘“"‘:‘? Ine
i ph e

D'&p: {DZ

MDJS 316A 1



